

State Vs. Parvez @ Sharif

FIR No. 612/2017

PS. Seelampur

Case No. 98/2018

physical hearing

23.11.2020

Pr: Sh. R. K Satyarthi, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None for the accused.

Put up for PE on 08.02.2021.

(Raghubir Singh)

ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts, Delhi/23.11.2020

S